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Cod. 

Tipo 
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Conseg

uimento 

Lingua

Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio

COMUNE                        AN  1 FRIGO                     MANUELA           30/05/1978 167

COMUNE                        AN  2 LICASTRO                  ELISABETTA        03/10/1982 162

COMUNE                        AN  3 BOZZOLAN                  ROSANNA           04/08/1970 156

COMUNE                        AN  4 INCORVAIA                 SONIA             02/03/1982 150

COMUNE                        AN  5 COLOMBARA                 ALESSIA           11/12/1989 144

COMUNE                        AN  6 GIARETTA                  FRANCESCA         10/04/1966 131

COMUNE                        AN  7 BERTOLLO                  LAURA             19/10/1982 128,5

COMUNE                        AN  8 ZARAMELLA                 ALESSIA           31/10/1976 126

COMUNE                        AN  9 AULICINO                  PALMA             04/05/1971 122

COMUNE                        AN  10 BAGGIO                    ROBERTA           12/09/1990 122

COMUNE                        AN  11 BIROLO                    GIULIA            23/11/1990 117

COMUNE                        AN  12 PALIOTTO                  LAURA             25/10/1989 115

COMUNE                        AN  13 MELLO                     ALESSANDRA        22/08/1985 113

COMUNE                        AN  14 MIOLO                     ALESSIA           25/02/1982 110

COMUNE                        AN  15 RIMAURO                   ANNA              30/03/1981 107

COMUNE                        AN  16 DA DALT                   ELENA             18/08/1977 104

COMUNE                        AN  17 MAZZON                    MONICA            01/10/1991 102

COMUNE                        AN  18 ZARPELLON                 CHIARA            13/08/1989 101

COMUNE                        AN  19 DAL ZUFFO                 SARA              06/07/1991 99

COMUNE                        AN  20 BRUGNARO                  ANDREA            23/09/1989 99

COMUNE                        AN  21 SCARDINO                  LAURA             04/06/1992 99

COMUNE                        AN  22 CAVICCHIOLI               IRENE             08/11/1989 96

COMUNE                        AN  23 ROMA                      BENEDETTA GIOVANNA 10/02/1992 96

COMUNE                        AN  24 MALFATTI                  CINZIA            07/12/1980 93

COMUNE                        AN  25 MARINO                    ERIKA             11/01/1982 90

COMUNE                        AN  26 LAGO                      ANNA              27/03/1992 90

COMUNE                        AN  27 GIRARDI                   SILVIA            06/10/1990 90

COMUNE                        AN  28 APRILE                    GIUSEPPE          11/09/1978 89

COMUNE                        AN  29 ZANON                     MICHELA           29/10/1979 89

COMUNE                        AN  30 SCAPIN                    CRISTIAN          16/04/1974 86

COMUNE                        AN  31 PALERMO                   ANNA              14/01/1966 77

COMUNE                        AN  32 MUSELLA                   ALESSANDRO        29/04/1973 74

COMUNE                        AN  33 SILVELLO                  VALENTINA         27/09/1980 72,5

COMUNE                        AN  34 D'ALOISIO                 CLAUDIA ANNA      08/09/1977 59,5

COMUNE                        AN  35 ZORZO                     CRISTINA          08/07/1979 59

COMUNE                        AN  36 GIROLIMETTO               CRISTINA          13/04/1982 58

COMUNE                        AN  37 NICOLETTI                 STEFANIA          25/02/1968 55

COMUNE                        AN  38 POZZOBON                  FRANCESCA         27/08/1969 54

COMUNE                        AN  39 ILARDI                    MARIANGELA        17/11/1975 52

COMUNE                        AN  40 MAZZOCCHIN                PAOLA             17/08/1973 49

COMUNE                        AN  41 GAIOLA                    STEFANIA          23/11/1966 48

COMUNE                        AN  42 MANGIAFICO                SABRINA           01/03/1978 46

COMUNE                        AN  43 ROTOLO                    PASQUALINA        23/10/1979 45

COMUNE                        AN  44 BONIOLO                   GIOVANNA          05/04/1971 39

COMUNE                        AN  45 FRACCARO                  FEDERICA          29/12/1979 38

COMUNE                        AN  46 CAROLLO                   ANNA              23/09/1982 38

COMUNE                        AN  47 LOVISON                   ELENA             27/08/1983 35

COMUNE                        AN  48 RIZZO                     IRENE             24/11/1983 35
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COMUNE                        AN  49 MELA                      ELISA             20/04/1982 35

COMUNE                        AN  50 BIZZOTTO                  DAIANA            08/04/1982 32

COMUNE                        AN  51 SIMIONI                   MICHELA           29/09/1971 31

COMUNE                        AN  52 MARTINELLI                FRANCESCA         08/10/1970 30

COMUNE                        AN  53 SURACE                    SABINA            23/02/1971 28

COMUNE                        AN  54 REGOLO                    MADDALENA         17/07/1981 27,5

COMUNE                        AN  55 LANZA                     LORENA ERIKA      17/09/1981 20,5

COMUNE                        AN  56 SCAPIN                    MONICA            12/07/1977 20

COMUNE                        AN  57 NERICCIO                  STEFANIA          31/03/1980 20

COMUNE                        AN  58 SORRENTINO                FRANCESCA         30/01/1984 20

COMUNE                        AN  59 ALOSI                     GIUSY             02/07/1978 19

COMUNE                        AN  60 FERRARO                   ANNA              02/08/1973 18

COMUNE                        AN  61 SALVALAGGIO               SAMUELE           26/09/1977 15

COMUNE                        AN  62 ZANINI                    ALESSIA           23/05/1975 14

COMUNE                        AN  63 CLEMENTI                  MARINA            22/10/1955 14

COMUNE                        AN  64 DORO                      MICHELA           16/10/1980 14

COMUNE                        AN  65 PRIVITERA                 FRANCESCA ANNA    26/07/1967 14

COMUNE                        AN  66 BABOLIN                   CRISTINA          20/09/1971 12

COMUNE                        AN  67 INDUSTRIA                 AMALIA            19/07/1982 11

COMUNE                        AN  68 PEDRON                    ADRIANA           21/09/1971 11

COMUNE                        AN  69 FACCO                     FILIPPO           15/10/1983 97

COMUNE                        AN  70 BERGAMIN                  CELESTE           19/07/1993 86

COMUNE                        AN  71 DALLA MONTA               ARIANNA           14/08/1985 83

COMUNE                        AN  72 GHELLAR                   CHIARA            02/04/1993 83

COMUNE                        AN  73 FABRIS                    CHIARA            03/06/1993 82

COMUNE                        AN  74 PONTAROLO                 CHIARA            29/11/1993 18

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 COLOMBARA                 ALESSIA           11/12/1989 144

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ZARAMELLA                 ALESSIA           31/10/1976 126

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 BAGGIO                    ROBERTA           12/09/1990 122

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 BIROLO                    GIULIA            23/11/1990 117

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 MELLO                     ALESSANDRA        22/08/1985 113

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 DAL ZUFFO                 SARA              06/07/1991 99

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 SCARDINO                  LAURA             04/06/1992 99

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 SURACE                    SABINA            23/02/1971 28

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 COLOMBARA                 ALESSIA           11/12/1989 144

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ZARAMELLA                 ALESSIA           31/10/1976 126

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 BAGGIO                    ROBERTA           12/09/1990 122

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 BIROLO                    GIULIA            23/11/1990 117

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 MELLO                     ALESSANDRA        22/08/1985 113

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 DAL ZUFFO                 SARA              06/07/1991 99

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 SCARDINO                  LAURA             04/06/1992 99

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 SURACE                    SABINA            23/02/1971 28

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 COLOMBARA                 ALESSIA           11/12/1989 144

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ZARAMELLA                 ALESSIA           31/10/1976 126

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 BAGGIO                    ROBERTA           12/09/1990 122

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 BIROLO                    GIULIA            23/11/1990 117

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 MELLO                     ALESSANDRA        22/08/1985 113

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 DAL ZUFFO                 SARA              06/07/1991 99

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 SCARDINO                  LAURA             04/06/1992 99

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 SURACE                    SABINA            23/02/1971 28

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 1 COLOMBARA                 ALESSIA           11/12/1989 144

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 2 BERTOLLO                  LAURA             19/10/1982 128,5

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 3 ZARAMELLA                 ALESSIA           31/10/1976 126

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 4 BAGGIO                    ROBERTA           12/09/1990 122

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 5 BIROLO                    GIULIA            23/11/1990 117

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 6 PALIOTTO                  LAURA             25/10/1989 115



LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 7 MELLO                     ALESSANDRA        22/08/1985 113

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 8 MIOLO                     ALESSIA           25/02/1982 110

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 9 MAZZON                    MONICA            01/10/1991 102

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 10 DAL ZUFFO                 SARA              06/07/1991 99

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 11 BRUGNARO                  ANDREA            23/09/1989 99

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 12 CAVICCHIOLI               IRENE             08/11/1989 96

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 13 ROMA                      BENEDETTA GIOVANNA 10/02/1992 96

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 14 LAGO                      ANNA              27/03/1992 90

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 15 GIRARDI                   SILVIA            06/10/1990 90

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 16 LOVISON                   ELENA             27/08/1983 35

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 17 ALOSI                     GIUSY             02/07/1978 19

LINGUA INGLESE                IL B 18 FRIGO                     MANUELA           30/05/1978 167

LINGUA INGLESE                IL B 19 MALFATTI                  CINZIA            07/12/1980 93

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 20 FACCO                     FILIPPO           15/10/1983 97

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 21 BERGAMIN                  CELESTE           19/07/1993 86

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 22 DALLA MONTA               ARIANNA           14/08/1985 83

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 23 GHELLAR                   CHIARA            02/04/1993 83

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 24 FABRIS                    CHIARA            03/06/1993 82

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 25 PONTAROLO                 CHIARA            29/11/1993 18


